
Lifeguard Training Classes
American Red Cross Lifeguard Training Classes will be offered by Pima County Staff for prospective employees 
who intend to apply to work for Pima County in Summer 2017. Material covered will include American Red Cross 

Lifeguard Training. FEE: $50.00.  Participants must be at least 15 years old to take the class (participants must be 16 years old to work 
for Pima County).  There is a pre-requisite swim of at least 300 yards continuously (using breaststroke and freestyle), treading water for 
2 minutes without the use of arms, and a 10 pound brick retrieval so please be prepared. Fee is non-refundable once pre-requisites 
have been completed. Class sizes are limited and are filled on a first come basis. In the event that the pool is closed due to weather or 
any other unforeseeable circumstance, the class may need to be extended to meet all objectives at the discretion of the head lifeguard 
instructor. Call Jodi Layton at 520-724-5171 for more information and/or questions. 

All sessions will be held at either the Thad Terry (NWYMCA) Pool located at 7770 N. Shannon Road, Tucson, AZ  85741 or Kino (Mulcahy 
YMCA) Pool located at 2805 E. Ajo Way, Tucson, AZ 85713 unless specified. Please see the below schedule for class location. Please see 
back of page for online registration information. 

ALL SESSIONS PER CLASS ARE MANDATORY.  NO MAKE UP SESSIONS. NO REFUNDS.

Thad Terry (NWYMCA) Pool
Class 6264:	 December 22 – December 31, 2016
	 *There will be no class December 24-26.
	 Thursday, December 22, 5:00-7:00 p.m., swim prerequisites
	 Friday, December 23, 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m., video at the NRPR Office
	 Tuesday, December 27, Thursday, December 29, Friday, December 30, and Saturday, December 31, 1:00-6:00 p.m. 
	 Wednesday, December 28, 8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. (there will be a 1 hour lunch break, class will be held at the Pima County
	 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation Main Office at 3500 W. River Road, 85741)

Online registration deadline for Class 6264 is Monday, December 19, 2016. No day-of registration. No late registration accepted. 

Thad Terry (NWYMCA) Pool
Class 6265:	 February 17 – 26, 2017
		  *There will be no class February 18-21.
	 Friday, February 17, 6:00-8:00 p.m., swim prerequisites
	 Wednesday, February 22, 6:00-10:00 p.m., video at the NRPR Office
	 Thursday and Friday, February 23 and 24, 3:00-8:00 p.m.
	 Saturday, February 25, 8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. (there will be a 1 hour lunch break, class will be held at the Pima County
	 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation Main Office at 3500 W. River Road, 85741)
	 Sunday, February 26, 1:00-6:00 p.m. 

Online registration deadline for Class 6265 is Monday, February 13, 2017. No day-of registration. No late registration accepted.

Thad Terry (NWYMCA) Pool
Class 6266:	 March 4 – 19, 2017 
	 Saturday, March 4, 1:00-6:00 p.m., swim prerequisites and videos 
	 Sunday, March 5, 1:00-6:00 p.m.  
	 Saturday, March 11, 8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. (there will be a 1 hour lunch break, class will be held at the Pima County
	 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation Main Office at 3500 W. River Road, 85741) 
	 Saturdays and Sundays, March 12, 18, 19, 1:00-6:00 p.m.

Online registration deadline for Class 6266 is Monday, February 27, 2017. No day-of registration. No late registration accepted.

Thad Terry (NWYMCA) Pool
Class 6267:	 March 27 – April 6, 2017
	 Monday, March 27, 6:00-10:00 p.m., swim prerequisites and videos 
	 Wednesday, March 29 and Thursday, March 30, 6:00-10:00 p.m. 
	 Saturday, April 1, 8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. (there will be a 1 hour lunch break, class will be held at the Pima County
	 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation Main Office at 3500 W. River Road, 85741)
	 Monday, Wednesday, and Thursday, April 3, 5, 6, 6:00-10:00 p.m.

Online registration deadline for Class 6267 is Wednesday, March 22, 2017. No day-of registration. No late registration accepted.

Kino (Mulcahy YMCA) Pool
Class 6268:	 April 1 – 23, 2017
		  *There will be no class April 15-16. 
	 Saturday, April 1, 1:00-6:00 p.m., swim prerequisites and videos 
	 Sunday, April 2 and Saturday, April 8, 1:00-6:00 p.m.  
	 Sunday, April 9, 8:00 a.m.-6:00 p.m. (there will be a 1 hour lunch break, class will be held at the Pima County
	 Natural Resources, Parks and Recreation Main Office at 3500 W. River Road, 85741)
	 Saturday, April 22 and Sunday, April 23, 1:00-6:00 p.m.

Online registration deadline for Class 6268 is Monday, March 27, 2017. No day-of registration. No late registration accepted.

Registration Information on the Back

CLASS IS FULL



How to register for one of the above lifeguard classes:

NRPR now provides quick, easy, and convenient online registration services. To sign up using the new registration system, visit: 
www.pima.gov/nrpr and follow the online registration link.

Once inside the system new users will need to create their account. The “Create an Account” link is located directly below the large “Sign 
In” button on center screen. Simply follow the on screen prompts to set up your personalized account, and begin enjoying the benefits of 
easy online registration.

If unable to register online, please come into our office at 3500 W. River Road, Tucson, AZ, 85741 between 8:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m., Monday-
Friday. $50.00 fee is payable by cash or credit card only.


